
From: Sara Heuston sheuston@stemexpress.com
Subject: StemExpress Schedule Week Ending 01/18/2013

Date: January 14, 2013 at 3:21 PM
To: Maria Haskin maria_haskin@ppmarmonte.org
Cc: Jill Oden jill_oden@ppmarmonte.org, Maria Gutierrez maria_gutierrez@ppmarmonte.org, Holly O'Donnell

hodonnell@stemexpress.com, Julie Ahart jahart@stemexpress.com, Sara Heuston sheuston@stemexpress.com

Hello	Maria,

We	will	con/nue	procurement	efforts	at	North	Stockton	Health	Center	on	Friday.		Holly	and	Julie	will	
report	to	your	center	for	procurement	on	that	day.

Have	a	great	week!
Sara	Heuston
Sr.	Regional	Manager
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